
Sr No Name Designation Qualification 

1
MS MANAVTA SHARDA PRINCIPAL M.A ECONOMICS, M.Ed 

2
MR MANISH KUMAR ADMINISTRATOR B.A 

3
MR AMIT VERMA TRANSPORT INCHARGE B.A

4
MS PAYAL NANDA FEE INCHARGE M.A

5
MS VINITA MAHTO PGT BIOLOGY M.Sc. BIOLOGY B.Ed.

6
MS SWATI BISWAS PGT ENGLISH M.A. ENGLISH B.Ed

7
MS ANJU RAWAT TGT SCIENCE B.Sc. B.Ed 

8
MS KANUPRIYA PGT HISTORY AND POLITICAL SCIENCE M.A B.Ed

9
MR MANISH KUMAR TIWARI

PGT ACCOUNTANCY AND BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
M.Com B.Ed

10
MS PARTH SINGHAL PGT PHYSCIS M.Sc. B.Ed.

11
MR SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA PGT CHEMISTRY M.Sc. B.Ed.

12
MR VIJYASHISH PGT COMPUTER SCIENCE M.B.A. IT

13
MS BHAVYA BUDDHIRAJA TGT GERMAN C-1 Level German

14
MS PRIYA SHARMA PGT PSYCHOLOGY M.A B.Ed

15
MS DURGA DIWEDI TGT COMPUTER M.Sc. B.Ed

16
MS DHARNA SALUJA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.Ed Spl.

17
MR RAVINDER SINGH KANIYAL PGT PHYSICAL EDUCATION M.PEd

18
MS DIVYA BALIYAN PRT M.A B.Ed

19
MS AYUSHI MISHRA PGT MUSIC M.A Music

20
MS SANDHYA SHUKLA TGT SANSKRIT M.A B.Ed

21
MR VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY PRT M.A

22
MS KUSUM RAWAT TGT SCIENCE M.Sc. B.Ed

23
MS POONAM SUYAL TGT MATHEMATICS M.Sc. B.Ed

24 MS PRATIKSHA CHAUHAN TGT ENGLISH M.A B.Ed

25 MS DEEPIKA KAPOOR PGT ART M. A Fine Arts 

26 MS ABHA BADOLA PGT SOCIOLOGY M.A B.Ed

27 MS NAINA TGT HINDI M.A B.Ed

28 MS TARANUM RAWAT PRT B.A B.Ed

29 MS MEHAK KAUSHAL TGT Diploma French

30 MS MONA SHARMA PRT B.A B.Ed

31 MS REEMA GUPTA PRT B.A. B.Ed
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